MILKSHAKE
ACAT MILKSHAKE

£5,50
£6,90
£5,50
£5,95
£4,50
£4,95
£4,95
£2,£0

SUGARCANE JUICE

E EXTRACTED FROM SU

SUGARCANE LIME

NATURALLY SWEET JUICE EXTRACTED FROM SUGAR CANE (S00ML)

NATURAL JUICES

LEMONADE, PINEAPPLE, PASSION FRUIT, COCONUT, STRAWBERRY (500ML)

SMOOTHIE

STRAWBERRY, COCONUT, PASSION FRUIT

FRUIT SHOOT

APPLE & BLACKCURRANT / ORANGE

GUARANA ANTARTICA

BRAZILIAN SOFT DRINK WITH GUARANA FLAVOR, REFRESHING AND SLIGHTLY SWEET.

SOFT DRINKS

FANTA / 8PRITE / COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERD / DIET COKE

£2,50
SOFT DRINKS BOTTLE  £3,00

WATER £2,00
SCHWEPPES £250
£3,50

APPLETISER

COCKTAILS
LENON CAPRINAA _£7,40
MSSONRUT CAPRIA 26,50
STRANGERRY CAPRNHA £2,50
PNACOUDA 2650

TROPICAL SUMMER ~ £6,50
£5,50

COZUMEL BEER

AMEXICAN LONG NECK BEER, SERVED UPSIDE DOWN IN A GLASS WITH CRUSHED LIME, SALT, AND ICE.

GIN TONIC £6,50

SCHWEPPES FLAVORS

OPIRIT & WINE eee

CACHACA SHOT 33%  £3,50
MACIEIRA SHOT 36%  £3,50
VODKA - 40% £3,50
WHITERUM 315%  £3,50
WHISKY £4,50
WHITE WINE GLASS 3% £3,95
RED WINE GLASS 13%  £3,95
RED WINE BOTTLE 13% £45,95

BEERS & CIDERS ===

HEINEKEN 5.0 £3,50
SUPER BOCK 5.0 £3,50
DRAFT BEER 4,3% PINT £4,90
KOPPARBERG (4.0%) £4,50




